
PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE

I.D.: 87542425

Data publicarii	28.09.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.563,89 RON - 3.563,89 RON

Descriere: MOSOR FIR 2*419.33=838.66 LEI AUTOCUT 5*105.04=525.21 ULEI STIHL 20*46.22=924.38 INTINZATOR 1*71.43 PINION 1*147.06 ULEI FOREST 12*15.97=191.60 CAPAC ROATA LANT 1*117.65 CABLU ACCELERATIE 1*92.44 CARBURATOR 1*277.31 RULMENT 1*42.02 ASPERSOR 1*210.08 ARBORE ACTIONARE 3200 1*126.05
